

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Particle Swarm Optimization Based Unified Power Flow Controller Placement For Power System Loss Minimization" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ogunbowale, P. E.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Particle Swarm Optimization Based Unified Power Flow Controller Placement For Power System Loss Minimization" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Adejumobi, I. A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Particle Swarm Optimization Based Unified Power Flow Controller Placement For Power System Loss Minimization" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Adebisi, O. I.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Particle Swarm Optimization Based Unified Power Flow Controller Placement For Power System Loss Minimization" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Osinuga, I. A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 03, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org